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the Institution 

2.2.1. Student - full-time Teacher Ratio (Data for the last completed academic year) 

2.2.1. (Qnm) Student - full-time teacher ratio (data for the preceding academic year) 
Number of students enrolled in 

(Undergraduates) 

405 

Number of full-time 

teachers in the Institution 

VEGARE 

26 

AACOLLEC 

Principal 

wECAAE HEALTN 

Student: Teacher Ratio 

1:15 
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6. 

List of Full-Time Teachers for the Academic year 2022-2023 
NAME OF THE 

2. Dr. G. Rathinavel 

Raj 

FACULTY 

Dr. S. Jayaraman 

3. Mr. J. Sridhar 

Mr. V. Bhaskar Anandha 

5. Mr. T. Raj Kumar 

Mr. R. Saravanan 

7. Mr. R. Senthilkum£r 

DESIGNATIO 

N 

Principal cum 

Professor 

Vice Principal 
cum Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

DEPARTMENT 

Pharmacognosy 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmacognosy 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutical 

Analysis 

Pharmacognosy 

Principal 

oHA COLLEGE OF 

WE CARE HEALTH. 

QUALIFICATIO 

N 

M.Pharm., PhD. 

M.Pharm., PhD. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

Sri Shanmugha College of Phàrmacý Sankari Tiru
hêhgede Main Road: Pullipalayam, Môtur (PÖ). 637 304: Sankari-(Tk), Salem-(Dt), Tamil Nadt: 
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Mr. R. Gowtham 

Mr. Inakollu 

Ashokkumar 

10. Mr. R. Ravi Kumar 

11. Mr. G. Theja Chowdary 

12. Mrs. N. Vinodhini 
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13. Mr. P. Balasubramaniam 

14. Ms. M. Mohana Priya 

15. Mr. S. Parthiban 

16. Mr. T. Boopathi 

Associate 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

ProfessOr 

Assistant 

Pharmaceutics 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmacy Practice 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Pharmacology 

iGAREEPharmacology 

Principal 

WE CARE HEALTH. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm., 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

COLLE 
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17. Mr. Jimmy Alex 

18. Ms. S. Abinaya 

19. Ms. V. Deepika 

20. Ms. N. Kaviya 

21. Ms. M. Swetha 

22. Mr. R. Arul Kumar 

23. Ms.S. Gomathi 

26. 

24. Mr. P. Sachindas 

25. Mr.S. Syed Abdul Kader 

Ms. Keerthana 

Shanmugam 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 
Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Pharmaceutical 

Professor 

Chemistry 
Pharmaceutical 

Analysis 

Pharmacy Practice 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

iii C,ARELPharmaceutics 

Pharmacy Practice 

Pharmacology 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Principal 

GHA COLI 

" WE CARE HEALTH. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 

M.Pharm. 
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18. 

Approved by Govemment o Tanilnadu & All Undia Council for Technical Education. New Delhi 

19. 
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Year of 

admission 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

Enrolled students name list 

AKASHS 

AKSHAYA R 

ARASUP 

Name 

ARAVINDHAN A 

ARUN R 

BALA PRAVEEN P 

BALAKRISHNANV 

BALASIRANJEEVI S 

BARANIDHARANC 

BHAVAN S 

CHANDRASEKAR M 

CHANDRUR 

CHARLES K 

CHETAN V 

DEVENTHIRAN K 

DEVI S 

DHANUSRI D A 

DHARANI SHRIT 

DHARANI THARAN R 

Students enrollment 

number 

5600225001 

5600225002 

5600225003 

5600225004 

5600225005 

5600225006 

5600225007 

5600225008 

5600225009 

5600225010 

5600225011 

5600225012 

5600225013 

5600225014 

5600225015 

5600225016 

5600225017 

5600225018 

5600225019 

Sri Shanmugha College of Pharmacy 
Sankari -Tiruchengode Main Road, 

Pullipalayam, Morur (PO), 637 304. 
Sankari-(Tk), Salem-(Dt), Tamil Nadu. 
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21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 
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2022-2023 DIWAKAR R 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

ELANKUMARAN E 

GNANENTHIRAN MN 

GOWTHAM A K 

GOWTHAM S 

GOWTHAM V 

GOWTHEM MS 

GURU MOORTHI G 

HARISABARI DT 

HÁRISHTJ 

HARISHKUMAR A 

HARSHITHA P 

IMTHIYAASL 

IYAPPAN K 

IYYAPPAN R 

JAGAN K 

JANANIKA V EALTH 

JEEVA S 

JEEVANMC 

JEEVANANTHAM P 

KANISHKA S 

KARTHIKEYAN T 

5600225020 

5600225021 

5600225022 

5600225023 

5600225024 

5600225025 

5600225026 

5600225027 

5600225028 

5600225029 

5600225030 

5600225031 

5600225032 

5600225033 

5600225034 

5600225035 

5600225036 

5600225037 

5600225038 

5600225039 

5600225040 

5600225041 
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43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 
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2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

KAVIYAB 

KIRTHIGA T 

KISHORS 

KISHORE G 

KRISHNAKUMAR R 

LAKSHMIKANTHS 

MANOJPRABHUK 

MUKESH S 

MURALI RN 

NÁGARAJAN K 

NAVEEN G 

NAVEENKUMAR S 

NITISH KUMAR M 

PARTHIPAN A 

PARUTHIMENANK 

PERARASUNETHAJI S 

PRABAVATHI N EA!T 

PRADEEV A 

PRAVEEN K 

PREMAS 

PRIYADHARSHINI P 

5600225042 

5600225043 

5600225044 

5600225045 

5600225046 

5600225047 

5600225048 

5600225049 

5600225050 

5600225051 

5600225052 

5600225053 

5600225054 

5600225055 

5600225056 

5600225057 

5600225058 

5600225059 

5600225060 

5600225061 

5600225062 

Principal \ Sri Shanmugha College of Pharmacy Sankari Tiruchengode Main Road, Pullipalayam, Morur (PO). - 637 304. Sankari-(Tk), Salem-(Dt), Tamil Nadu. 
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65. 

66. 

67. 
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71. 

72. 
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2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

PRIYADHARSHINI P 

RAGULB 

RAKSHANTHKUMARM 

RAMU S 

RANJITHKR 

SANJAY GUPTHAA A 

SANJEEV S 

SANTHOSH S 

SASIKUMAR B 

SATHISH KUMAR K 

SATHYADEVI P 

SETHUPANDIYAN M 

SHAFFIULLA M 

SHANMUGA PRIYA S 

SHIYAMALA J 

SIVÀGURUNATHANR 

SIVAKUMARR 

SIVANITHIN J 

SRIHARIPRASANTHK 

SUSHMITHA E 

SUTHIRS 

Principal 

5600225063 

5600225064 

5600225065 

5600225066 

5600225067 

5600225068 

5600225069 

5600225070 

5600225071 

5600225072 

5600225073 

5600225074 

5600225075 

5600225076 

5600225077 

5600225078 

5600225079 

5600225080 

5600225081 

5600225082 

5600225083 

Sri Shanmugha College of Pharmacy 
Sankari -Tiruchengode Main Road, 

Pullipalayam, Morur (P0). -637 304. 
Sankari-(Tk), Salem-(Dt), Tamil Nad 
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86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

96. 

97. 
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100. 
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102. 
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2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

TAMILSELVAN M 

THAMIL AZHAGANM A 

THAMIZHNILAR 

THINADHARANK 

VARSHA G 

VIDHYALAKSHMIS 

VIGNESH K 

VIGNESH M 

VIGNESHM 

VISHNUPRIYA S 

ABISHEK AS 

ABISHEK S 

AJITH KUMAR P 

AJITHAN 

ANANDG 

ANANDS 

ARUN GRET-: 
CHAKKARAVARTHI P M 

DEENUPRIYA R 

DEEPINI M 

DHANUSH KUMAR P 

5600225084 

5600225085 

5600225086 

5600225087 

5600225088 

5600225089 

5600225090 

5600225091 

5600225092 

5600225093 

560021525001 

560021525002 

560021525003 

560021525004 

560021525005 

560021525006 

560021525007 

560021525008 

560021525009 

560021525010 

560021525011 

Principal 
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106. 

107. 

108. 

109. 

110. 

111. 

112. 

113. 

114. 

115. 

116. 

117. 
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2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

DHANUSHIYA T 

DHARANEESHGK 

DHARSHINI S 

DILUSHAN T 

DINESHK 

DIVYAN 

ELANCHEZHIYAN S 

EPSIPHA R 

GOWTHAM C 

GOWTHAM S 

GURUNANDHAE 

HARIHARAN B 

HARIHARAN S 

HARISH M 

HARISHS 

HEMALATHA B. 

ILAMPARITHI D,ALT 
ISWARYA M 

JAGADEESWARAN K 

JANANI K 

JAYASUDHA J 

KALYANI S 

560021525012 

560021525013 

560021525014 

560021525015 

560021525016 

560021525017 

560021525018 

560021525019 

560021525020 

560021525021 

560021525022 

560021525023 

560021525024 

560021525025 

560021525026 

560021525027 

560021525028 

560021525029 

560021525030 

560021525031 

560021525032 

560021525033 

HA COLE 

wECARE HEALTH. 
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2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

KAMALIR 

KANAGA P 

KANIMOZHI S 

KARANP 

KARTHIKA M 

KAVIYA R 

KEERTHANA M 

KEERTHIVASAN K 

KIRUTHIKA K 

LOGESH A 

LOGESHWARAN A 

LOKESH N 

MADHESH B 

MANOJKUMAR A 

MATHIVANI K 

MEGANATHAN 

MOHANKUMARMA 
MOUNAHARI G 

MUGILAN M 

NANTHAKUMAR G 

NARMATHA L 

NAVEEN S 

560021525034 

560021525035 

560021525036 

560021525037 

560021525038 

560021525039 

560021525040 

560021525041 

560021525042 

560021525043 

560021525044 

560021525045 

560021525046 

560021525047 

560021525048 

560021525049 

560021525050 

560021525051 

560021525052 

560021525053 

560021525054 

560021525055 

AAA COLEO 
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Sri Shanmugha College of Pharmacy 
Sankari Tiruchengode Main Road, 

Pullipalayam, Morur (PO). -637 304. 
Sankari-(Tk), Salem-(Dt), Tamil Nadu. 



Cornects Lte & Leaming 

SRT SHANMUGHA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

149. 

Sankan-Iiruchengole \Man Road. Pullipalavan. Monur (Pol saukan (kh Salem (D). Tam1lnadu. Pn-637304 
E-mail:srislhanmughacollegcofphurmacy lwgnasl. conlinfoa shanmughapharmacy.cdu.im 

www.shanmughapharmacy.edu.in|Phonc:04283 26|558 

150. 

151. 
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2021-2022 
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